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BASKETBOLS

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Players

Salnajs, Toms Markuss
Kaminskis, Ovidijus
Censonis, Janis
Mazburss, Valters
Rasys, Deividas

Kivi, Robin

Otersons, Reinis
Skesters, Ralfs
Eelmae, Hendrik
Metsalu, Oliver
Plavenieks, Lauris
Krimins, Reinis
Maura, Kristers
Soldatenoks, Kristaps
Timma, Rinalds

Urvik, Erki

Jurkaitis, Modestas
Abols, Janis

Vanags, Edgars
Mamajs, Markuss
Avotin§, Reinis Janis
Razutis, Ignas
Kleinbergs, Ivo
Gaidamovics, Aleksis

Armanovs, Kristians
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Herbalife 3x3 basketbola kauss. Kandava

Category: Open Quest

Team

Ventspils Augstskola

Plungé

Ventspils Augstskola

East-Ball/Graco

Plungé

Estonia/Betsafe

Salaspils 3x3

Salaspils 3x3

Estonia/Betsafe

Estonia/Betsafe

Kraslava

BK Ventspils

Turiba/TRUBasketball

3x3 Stirnubuks

Kraslava

Estonia/Betsafe

Plungé

Salaspils 3x3

Ghetto Basket/SG

Kandava/Anzage U23

Kandava/Turiba

Plungé

Ghetto Basket/SG

East-Ball/Graco

Salaspils 3x3

Jersey #

45

55

19

25

44

14

13

22

22

23

15

33

24

# of games

Total 2 Points

12

Total 1 Point

11

20

14

11

23

22

21

24

14

16

18

15

11

13

13

13

12

11

Total FT

17

N7

Total Points

41

37

34

31

29

28

27

27

24

22

22

21

20

19

18

17

17

17

15

15

15

15

14

13

13
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BASKETBOLS

Rank

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Players

Pavars, Ralfs Normunds
Kuznecovs, Nikita
Liepin§, Markuss
Vitolskis, Ricards
Gaikéns, Dags
Cimermanis, Patriks
Septe, Kristofers

Muste, Martins

Ozolin§, Rihards
Alvateris, Davids Eduards
Meiers, Andrejs
Snikvalds, Kristers
Zviedris, Martins
Fridemanis, Aleksis Ralfs
Bergs, Ralfs

Garancs, Salvis
Stankevics, Agris
Podans, Karlis

Pitkevics, Klavs
Barkovskis, Ricards
Salenieks, Niks

Zarin$, Rihards

Silajanis, Edvards
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Herbalife 3x3 basketbola kauss. Kandava

Category: Open Quest

Team

East-Ball/Graco

Kraslava

Ventspils Augstskola

BK Ventspils

East-Ball/Graco

Turba/TRUBasketball

BK Ventspils

Tunba/TRUBasketball

Kandava/Turiba

3x3 Stimubuks

3x3 Stirmubuks

Kandava/Anzage U23

Kandava/Turiba

Kandava/Anzage U23

Kandava/Anzage U23

Ventspils Augstskola

BK Ventspils

Ghetto Basket/SG

Turba/TRUBasketball

Ghetto Basket/SG

Kandava/Turiba

3x3 Stirnubuks

Kraslava

Jersey #

28

12

20

14

10

10

17

15

35

28

33

11

21

41

# of games

Total 2 Points

Total 1 Point

10

N7

Total FT

2 12
0 12
2 12
1 11
4 11
2 11
2 10
2 10
0 9
0 8
1 8
1 8
2 8
0 7
1 7
2 6
0 5
1 5
0 5
1 4
0 4
0 3
0 2
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Total Points



